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®
Commercial Products

BRUTE® containers are guaranteed to never fade,
warp, crack, or crush, with a proprietary design
constructed with the highest quality material.

Features and Benefits:

® \enting channels make removing liners up

N

to 50% easier, improving productivity and
reducing the risk of injury.

Bag cinches secure liners, allowing for knot-free
liner changes. Tested to 200,000 cycles.

Contoured base handles improve grip
and ergonomics, reducing strain and
improving efficiency.

Rim with rib-strengthened design increases
strength and resists crushing.

Rounded handles make lifting and
moving easier.

Reinforced base is specifically engineered
to be dragged over rough surfaces in
tough environments.
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‘ BRUTE® CONTAINERS
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Vented BRUTE® 32 Gal. Container



BRUTE® CONTAINERS

DIAMETER
DESCRIPTION CAPACITY HEIGHT DIAMETER WITH HANDLE  PACK SIZE
GAL
FG261000GRAY BRUTE® 10 GALLON CONTAINER GRAY 10G 17.13 15.63 18.00 6
FG261000WHT BRUTE® 10 GALLON CONTAINER WHITE 10G 17.13 15.63 18.00 6
FG261000RED BRUTE® 10 GALLON CONTAINER RED 10G 17.13 15.63 18.00 6
FG261000YEL BRUTE® 10 GALLON CONTAINER YELLOW 10G 17.13 15.63 18.00 6
1779699 BRUTE® 10 GALLON CONTAINER BLUE 10G 17.13 15.63 18.00 6
FG261000DGRN BRUTE® 10 GALLON CONTAINER DARK GREEN 10G 17.13 15.63 18.00 6
1926827 BRUTE® 10 GALLON CONTAINER BLACK 10G 17.13 15.63 18.00 6
FG262000GRAY BRUTE® 20 GALLON CONTAINER GRAY 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
FG262000WHT BRUTE® 20 GALLON CONTAINER WHITE 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
FG262000RED BRUTE® 20 GALLON CONTAINER RED 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
FG262000YEL BRUTE® 20 GALLON CONTAINER YELLOW 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
FG262000BLUE BRUTE® 20 GALLON CONTAINER BLUE 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
FG262000DGRN BRUTE® 20 GALLON CONTAINER DARK GREEN 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
1779734 BRUTE® 20 GALLON CONTAINER BLACK 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
FG262073BLUE BRUTE® 20 GALLON RECYCLING CONTAINER BLUE 20G 22.91 19.38 22.50 6
FG263200GRAY BRUTE® 32 GALLON CONTAINER GRAY 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
FG263200WHT BRUTE® 32 GALLON CONTAINER WHITE 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
FG263200RED BRUTE® 32 GALLON CONTAINER RED 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
FG263200YEL BRUTE® 32 GALLON CONTAINER YELLOW 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
FG263200BLUE BRUTE® 32 GALLON CONTAINER BLUE 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
FG263200DGRN BRUTE® 32 GALLON CONTAINER DARK GREEN 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
1867531 BRUTE® 32 GALLON CONTAINER BLACK 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
FG263273BLUE BRUTE® 32 GALLON RECYCLING CONTAINER BLUE 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
1788472 BRUTE® 32 GALLON RECYCLING CONTAINER DARK GREEN 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
2060854 BRUTE® 32 GALLON COMPOSTING CONTAINER GREEN 32G 21.77 21.92 25.00 6
FG264360GRAY BRUTE® 44 GALLON CONTAINER GRAY 44G 31.50 24.00 27.75 4
1779740 BRUTE® 44 GALLON CONTAINER WHITE 44G 31.50 24.00 21.75 4
FG264360RED BRUTE® 44 GALLON CONTAINER RED 44G 31.50 24.00 27.75 4
FG264360YEL BRUTE® 44 GALLON CONTAINER YELLOW 44G 31.50 24.00 27.75 4
FG264360BLUE BRUTE® 44 GALLON CONTAINER BLUE 44G 31.50 24.00 27.75 4
1779741 BRUTE® 44 GALLON CONTAINER DARK GREEN 44G 31.50 24.00 27.75 4
FG264360BLA BRUTE® 44 GALLON CONTAINER BLACK 44G 31.50 24.00 27.75 4
FG264307BLUE BRUTE® 44 GALLON RECYCLING CONTAINER BLUE 44G 31.50 24.00 21.75 4
FG265500GRAY BRUTE® 55 GALLON CONTAINER GRAY 55G 33.19 26.38 30.75 3
FG265500WHT BRUTE® 55 GALLON CONTAINER WHITE 55G 33.19 26.38 30.75 3
FG265500RED BRUTE® 55 GALLON CONTAINER RED 55G 33.19 26.38 30.75 3
FG265500YEL BRUTE® 55 GALLON CONTAINER YELLOW 55G 33.19 26.38 30.75 3
1779732 BRUTE® 55 GALLON CONTAINER BLUE 55G 33.19 26.38 30.75 3
FG265500DGRN BRUTE® 55 GALLON CONTAINER DARK GREEN 55G 33.19 26.38 30.75 3
1779739 BRUTE® 55 GALLON CONTAINER BLACK 55G 33.19 26.38 30.75 3
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bbbl ‘ WHEELED BRUTE® CONTAINERS
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Wheeled BRUTE® is ergonomically constructed
with features to ensure workers stay safe even on
the roughest jobsite. The Wheeled BRUTE® makes
transporting heavy loads easier than ever.

Features and Benefits:

e DuraTread never flat wheels allow you to
move loads 5x easier.

* Ergonomic handle is designed to require less
force when moving heavy materials up to 180 Ibs.
with the 32G and 250 Ibs. with the 44G.

34.00"

* \enting channels make removing liners up to
50% easier, improving productivity and
reducing the risk of injury.

* Bag cinches secure liners, allowing for knot-free 32 Gallon
liner changes. Tested to 200,000 cycles.

* Contoured base handles improve grip
and ergonomics, reducing strain and
improving efficiency.

* Rim with rib-strengthened design increases

strength and resists crushing. ~ 3

* Integrated tilt and kickplate provides maximum
tilting when transporting materials.

*While in motion compared to SKU FG263200GRAY 32G
and FG264360GRAY 44G non-wheeled Brute®.

36.00"

44 Gallon

WHEELED BRUTE® CONTAINERS

DIAMETER
DESCRIPTION CAPACITY HEIGHT DIAMETER WITH HANDLE ~ PACK SIZE
GAL IN IN
2179403 VENTED WHEELED BRUTE® 32 GAL CONTAINER GRAY 32G 34.00 21.92 26.52 6
2131929 VENTED WHEELED BRUTE® 44 GAL CONTAINER GRAY 44G 36.00 24.09 28.36 4
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BRUTE® lids are constructed with the highest
quality material; a UV inhibitor ensures long life in
even the most extreme commercial environments.
Lids come in a variety of different styles, including
self-draining lids, dome top lids, and funnel lids to
meet any commercial need.

Features and Benefits:

® Self-draining lids have channels that prevent
water from pooling, reducing still water
buildup, and include ridges that enable
stacking to provide space-efficient storage.

Dome top lids have a spring action door that
allows for easy trash disposal while keeping
odors and insects out.

Both self-draining lids and dome top lids have a
snap-lock feature that ensures a secure fit.

Funnel top lids have a cut-out top that enables
hands-free refuse disposal and a funnel design
that conceals waste from public view.

BRUTE® LIDS

>/

185"
S

BRUTE® 32 Gal. Lid

12.25"

BRUTE® 32 Gal. Dome Top

BRUTE® 32 Gal. Funnel Top



BRUTE® LIDS

DESCRIPTION

WITH HANDLE

DIAMETER
PACK SIZE

FG260900GRAY
FG260900WHT
FG261960GRAY
FG261960WHT
FG261960RED
FG261960YEL
1779731
FG261960DGRN
FG261960BLA
FG263100GRAY
FG263100WHT
FG263100RED
FG263100YEL
FG263100BLUE
FG263100DGRN
1867532
FG264560GRAY
FG264560WHT
FG264560RED
FG264560YEL
1779636
FG264560DGRN
FG264560BLA
FG265400GRAY
FG265400WHT
FG265400RED
FG265400YEL
1779733
FG265400DGRN
1779738
FG263788GRAY
FG263788RED
1829397
1829398
1829399
FG264788GRAY
FG264788RED
1834838
1834839
1834840
FG265788GRAY
FG265788RED
FG354300GRAY

BRUTE® 10 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 10 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 20 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 20 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 20 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 20 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 20 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 20 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 20 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 44 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 44 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 44 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 44 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 44 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 44 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 44 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 55 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 55 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 55 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 55 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 55 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 55 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 55 GALLON LID
BRUTE® 32 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 32 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 32 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 32 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 32 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 44 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 44 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 44 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 44 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 44 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 55 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 55 GALLON DOME TOP
BRUTE® 32 GALLON FUNNEL TOP
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WHITE
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YELLOW
BLUE

DARK GREEN
BLACK
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WHITE
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YELLOW
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BLACK

GRAY

WHITE

RED
YELLOW
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DARK GREEN
BLACK

GRAY

RED

DARK GREEN
BLUE
YELLOW
GRAY

RED

DARK GREEN
YELLOW
BLUE

GRAY

RED

GRAY

HEIGHT DIAMETER
10G 1.25 15.88
10G 1.25 15.88
20G 1.80 19.88
20G 1.80 19.88
20G 1.80 19.88
20G 1.80 19.88
20G 1.80 19.88
20G 1.80 19.88
20G 1.80 19.88
32G 1.85 2238
32G 1.85 22.38
32G 1.85 2238
32G 1.85 22.38
32G 1.85 2238
32G 1.85 22.38
32G 1.85 2238
44G 2.00 24.25
44G 2.00 24.25
44G 2.00 24.25
44G 2.00 2425
44G 2.00 24.25
44G 2.00 2425
44G 2.00 24.25
55G 2.09 26.75
55G 2.09 26.75
55G 2.09 26.75
55G 2.09 26.75
55G 2.09 26.75
55G 2.09 26.75
55G 2.09 26.75
32G 12.25 22.75
32G 12.25 22.75
32G 12.25 22.75
32G 12.25 22.75
32G 12.25 22.75
44G 12.63 24.88
44G 12.63 24.88
44G 12.63 24.88
44G 12.63 24.88
44G 12.63 24.88
55G 14.50 27.25
55G 14.50 21.25
55G 5.00 22.38
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Rubbermaid BRUTE® DOLLIES

Commercial Products

BRUTE® dollies are designed to be durable,
long-lasting, and are able to withstand the
toughest commercial environments while
simplifying everyday tasks.

Features and Benefits:

® Rugged casters help keep fully loaded
BRUTE® containers stable, even on rough and
uneven floors, and swivel smoothly for easy
maneuvering.

e Twist locks hold containers securely in place
and unlock easily for unloading, allowing for
easy transport.

e Structural foam construction provides superior
strength and durability.

8.00"

L 45.00"™

e I L L

4
BRUTE® Tandem Dolly
* Unfolded

BRUTE® Dolly

BRUTE® DOLLIES

DESCRIPTION LENGTH HEIGHT DIAMETER PACK SIZE
FG264000BLA  BRUTE® DOLLY BLACK ALL - - 6.63 18.25 2
FG264043BLA  BRUTE® QUIET DOLLY BLACK ALL = = 6.63 18.25 2
FG264600BLA  BRUTE® TANDEM DOLLY ~ BLACK ALL 45.00 20.25 8.00 - 1
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Rubbermaid BRUTE® CADDIES

Commercial Products

BRUTE® caddies are designed to improve
productivity. Caddies make the BRUTE® container
more versatile and efficient, making the toughest -~

””””20.00”"””””””””’

jobs easier.

Features and Benefits:

® The Caddy Bag is made of a heavy-duty
vinyl material with elastic pockets that make
on-board storage easy. The adjustable straps
make installation and removal easy on 32-
and 44-gallon BRUTE® containers.

The Rim Caddy has multiple storage
compartments and hooks, along with liner
retention bands to keep liners securely in
place, and has snap-on tabs to hold the
caddy in place.

20.50"

BRUTE® Caddy Bag

BRUTE® Rim Caddy

BRUTE® CADDIES

DESCRIPTION COLOR FITS HEIGHT DIAMETER PACK SIZE
FG264200YEL ~ BRUTE® CADDY BAG YELLOW 32 AND 44 GALLON - - 20.50 20.00 6
1867533 EXECUTIVE BRUTE® CADDY BAG  BLACK 32 AND 44 GALLON - - 20.50 20.00 6
FGOW8700YEL ~ BRUTE® RIM CADDY YELLOW 44 GALLON 32.50 26.50 6.75 - 1
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